Data Sheet
The UHV Solution for Gravitational Waves Detectors
Agilent is now expanding its VacIon Plus product family portfolio with the
introduction of the VacIon Plus 1000 L/s ion pump.
The VIP1000, with a 12 inch ConFlat inlet flange, can be used for those applications
that require the evacuation of large volume chambers where stable and ultrahigh
vacuum is needed.
An example of a suitable application for the new VIP1000 is undoubtedly the study

Weight without heaters lbs (kg) 585 (265)
* Tested according to ISO/DIS 3556-1-1992
Technical Specification Ordering Information
Configurations Part Numbers
VIP1000 Diode without heater X3604-64000
VIP1000 Diode with 115 V heater X3604-64101
VIP1000 Diode with 230 V heater X3604-64102
VIP1000 StarCell without heater X3604-64120
VIP1000 StarCell with 115 V heater X3604-64121
VIP1000 StarCell with 230 V heater X3604-64122
The VIP1000 can be driven by the 4UHV controller with the configuration
with 200 Watts.
Controller Unit: 4UHV Part Numbers
200W NEG 9299010